School Name: KV KANJIKODE

Region: ERNAKULAM

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
1 32526017639 |J NIVED 1 5 1
62526001093 [ KRISHNA
18
3 32526005883 [ ANUSMIGA 1 4 2
82526000306 | KS
69
5 32526009772 | PRANAV 1 4 3
82526000711 | NAIR
70
2 32526001996 | ISHIKAKRISH 1 4 4
82526000103 [NA U
07
4 32526007118 [ JANVI N 1 4 5
52526000929
14
6 32526000200 |JAGAN 1 3 6
92526000712 | MITHRAN S
54
11 32526014681 | PRAPANCH 1 3 7
02526000920 [ KRISHNA
66
13 32526016339 | PRAPANCH 1 3 8
82526000912 [ KRISHNA
89
12 32526014835 [ AKSHVIKAV 1 3 9
22526001397 |R
49
14 32526017633 | YADHVI S 1 3 10
42526001301
25




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
15 32526018955 | ABHINAV 1 3 11
72526001527 | HARI'S
89
17 32526020984 | SRIYAAN S 1 3 12
72526001463
04
10 32526012591 | SATHVIKA 1 3 13
72526000887 | ANOOP
60
9 32526009643 | DHAKSHITH 1 3 14
22526000546 | M
15
8 32526005873 | NISHAAN 1 3 15
22526000687 | SUNIL
86
16 32526019546 | DHARNITHA 1 3 16
82526001206 S M
17
7 32526000426 | DANVI 1 3 17
92526000095 | SUKESH
16
31 32526011296 | DHRUVCHAN 1 2 18
92526000659 (DRAM
29
28 32526009620 | AYANA 1 2 19
42526000624 | AYANA M
53
40 32526016419 | ARUNIMAK S 1 2 20
82526000925
58
32 32526011439 | RUDRAKSH 1 2 21
92526000963 | RAMIL
50
33 32526011589 | NIVIN KAVIL 1 2 22
82526000768

75




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

27

32526008351
92526000460
25

ALVIN L

23

30

32526011129
22526000815
60

JUWAIN S

24

42

32526024335
62526001736
28

VAISHNAVA
A

25

38

32526014924
62526001033
96

DEVAJITH
PRASAD

26

18

32526002656
02526000445
85

ANVIKESH V

27 | WL-1

21

32526003079
82526000148
65

AARADHYA S

28 / WL-2

19

32526002760
22526000681
94

ADHAM A

29 / WL-3

26

32526007218
72526000790
79

NEIL KAVIL

30/ WL-4

24

32526004785
02526000310
13

ISHAAN D

31/WL-5

37

32526014198
02526000946
18

ADHVIK
CHARUSH
NC

32/ WL-6

36

32526013537
92526000821
37

THEJUS P

33/ WL-7

20

32526002961
32526000517
39

DHARNITHA
SM

34 / WL-8




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
29 32526010637 | ANIKETHKRI 1 2 35/WL-9
32526000660 | SHNA 'V
18
34 32526012342 | ASWATH 1 2 36 / WL-10
42526000841 | KRISHNA
26
25 32526005710 | AADHAV V 1 2 37 /WL-11
52526000302
76
23 32526004747 | AADHIYA 1 2 38/ WL-12
32526000237 | MUKESH
22
39 32526015127 | NEERAJR 1 2 39/WL-13
92526000962
35
35 32526012822 | ISHAANVI M 1 2 40 / WL-14
12526000707
63
41 32526018672 | SIDHARTH P 1 2 41/ WL-15
32526001339
45
22 32526003139 | PARSWITHAS 1 2 42 | WL-16
42526000893 | ATHEESH
59 PARSWITHA
48 32526008633 | NAIDHRUVA 1 1 43 | WL-17
22526001286 |K S
50
52 32526010840 | AADISHR YV 1 1 44 [ WL-18
02526000629
59
57 32526013265 | HELAINA P 1 1 45 [ WL-19
42526000901 | JAISON
30
46 32526002228 | AKSHITH P 1 1 46 / WL-20
12526000832

59




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

56

32526013159
82526000709
90

THANMAYA P

47 [ WL-21

53

32526011650
12526000651
65

AYUSH A

48 [ WL-22

63

32526017493
82526001202
68

SRIYAAN S

49 [ WL-23

61

32526016947
92526001271
16

ABHINAND V

50/ WL-24

62

32526017048
52526001044
16

JANVI S

51 /WL-25

50

32526010596
72526000701
06

AARUSH P

52 [ WL-26

66

32526019357
82526001260
05

DHYANA R

53/ WL-27

43

32526000265
22526001671
39

RITHUL
MANQOJ

54 [ WL-28

47

32526007739
72526000535
37

SAMRIDHI S

55 /WL-29

51

32526010787
12526000613
05

NIRANJANA
RATHEESH

56 / WL-30

49

32526009142
22526000527
73

IVANIA A

57 / WL-31

64

32526017594
32526001385
20

ADVIK M

58 / WL-32




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

54

32526011748
62526000654
91

ADYA A

59 / WL-33

45

32526001296
42526000712
64

VIHAAN V

60 / WL-34

59

32526014876
32526001228
95

ISHAAN S

61/ WL-35

58

32526013874
42526000850
49

INANJITH CA

62 / WL-36

44

32526000528
62526000726
38

TUHIN
FAZZAN

63 / WL-37

60

32526016744
52526001705
28

YASHVIKA
MINA

64 / WL-38

65

32526018007
62526001180
39

RISHVIKA R

65 / WL-39

55

32526013148
02526000712
79

PRITHVIKA P

66 / WL-40

80

32526004839
22526000239
39

YUKHIKRISH
NA P K

NA

67 / WL-41

102

32526019875
82526001332
11

ISHAAN
RAJEEV

NA

68 / WL-42

94

32526014984
72526001237
04

LITVYA A

NA

69 / WL-43

88

32526011887
52526000663
50

YUVIN
HARSH P

NA

70 / WL-44




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
74 32526004229 | BHADRADEV 1 NA 71/ WL-45
02526000211 |R
45
106 32526021742 | MATHIYAZHA 1 NA 72 | WL-46
22526001456 | GI S
34
81 32526006996 | GAYATHRI 1 NA 73 [ WL-47
82526001696 | NAMBIAR
60
70 32526002357 | SAARANG A 1 NA 74 | WL-48
12526000500 | VIJAY
92
99 32526017901 | ADVIK S 1 NA 75/ WL-49
62526001254
74
87 32526011508 | ISHANI K 1 NA 76 / WL-50
02526000638
51
68 32526001726 | SADHVIKA P 1 NA 77 [ WL-51
22526000082 |S
16
75 32526004272 | ZAEEM 1 NA 78 [ WL-52
72526000847 | AYAAN A
17
72 32526003719 | S MATHIYAZ 1 NA 79 / WL-53
52526000197 [ HAGI
28
92 32526014846 | SHIVANYA M 1 NA 80/ WL-54
02526000910
16
82 32526007231 | NIVEDHYA S 1 NA 81/ WL-55
52526000385
03
107 32526024979 | PRITHVI JAI 1 NA 82 / WL-56
02526001687 | ABHILASH

28




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

71

32526002942
42526000261
81

SHIVANANDA
CS

NA

83 / WL-57

89

32526012756
32526001226
50

ALOK
KRISHNA A

NA

84 / WL-58

98

32526016721
82526001167
49

VIAN V

NA

85 / WL-59

105

32526021658
02526001424
38

ANANYA PAL

NA

86 / WL-60

84

32526008961
42526000493
05

ADVAITHAKS

NA

87 / WL-61

69

32526001988
22526000603
21

HRIDHIKA D

NA

88 / WL-62

78

32526004500
52526000438
58

HIMANSHI A

NA

89 / WL-63

86

32526011252
32526000638
10

OMKRISH K

NA

90 / WL-64

108

32526025670
42526001736
34

M
DEVAPRIYA

NA

91/ WL-65

79

32526004673
82526000867
30

DHRUV
GOVIND V

NA

92 / WL-66

103

32526020063
82526001283
01

JITHIN J NAIR

NA

93 / WL-67

104

32526020227
62526001343
69

DHRUV G

NA

94 [ WL-68




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
91 32526013319 | RAMAKRISH 1 NA 95 / WL-69
92526000830 | NANR
49
95 32526016175 | SREENIDHI M 1 NA 96 / WL-70
42526000909
86
100 32526018043 | ABHINAV RAJ 1 NA 97 / WL-71
52526001716 |MR
91
83 32526008257 | VEDIKA S 1 NA 98 / WL-72
02526000450
48
67 32526000016 | SHIV ATMIK 1 NA 99/ WL-73
62526000001 | KH
04
93 32526014974 | KRISHNAKRI 1 NA 100/ WL-74
62526001363 |PA S
71
96 32526016234 | SANVIR 1 NA 101 / WL-75
02526001360
54
90 32526013074 | HARSHITH 1 NA 102 / WL-76
62526000710 [ MAHESH
00
97 32526016584 | ANUPRIYA M 1 NA 103 / WL-77
42526001028 |B
13
101 32526019765 | MRIDUSHRE 1 NA 104 / WL-78
42526001493 (EJ
80
77 32526004447 | K KEVIN 1 NA 105/ WL-79
72526000216
42
85 32526010332 | TANVIR J 1 NA 106 / WL-80
42526000597

08




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
76 32526004310 | DHRUV KIRA 1 NA 107 / WL-81
12526000703 | NPRASAD
20
73 32526004000 | AADHI 1 NA 108 / WL-82
72526000315 | LAKSHMI
79 GIRISH



http://www.tcpdf.org

